ID Task Name Duration Start Finish ’April | May
35 | 32 | 320 | 4 | ap2 | 4o | ape | 53 | 50 |
1 FLOWERMOUND MOSQUE 260 days Wed 4/1/20 Tue 3/30/21
2 LAYOUT 2 days Wed 4/1/20 Thu 4/2/20 |
3 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING 21 days Wed 4/1/20 Wed 4/29/20 S i
4 COLUMN BLOCK OUT CONCRETE FILL 4 days Sat 4/4/20 Wed 4/8/20 [
5 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING INSPECTION 1 day Thu 4/30/20 Thu 4/30/20 '
6 ZEP WALL SHEATHING 16 days Fri 5/1/20 Fri 5/22/20 i
7 SETTING WINDOW FRAME 14 days Mon 5/25/20  Thu 6/11/20 }
8 DOME FRAMING 10 days Thu 4/30/20 Wed 5/13/20 ‘ Wl
9 DOME FRAMING INSPECTION 1 day Thu 5/14/20 Thu 5/14/20 ‘ lt
10 INSTALLTION OF WINDOW GLASS 14 days Fri 5/15/20 Wed 6/3/20 ‘ =
1 BRICK DELIVERY 1 day Thu 6/4/20 Thu 6/4/20 !
12 MASON MOBILITION 7 days Fri 6/5/20 Mon 6/15/20 ‘
13 MASONRY 38 days Fri 6/5/20 Tue 7/28/20 ‘
14 ROQFING 16 days Wed 7/29/20 Wed 8/19/20 ‘
15 INTERIOR WALL FRAMING 21 days Thu 8/20/20 Thu9/17/20 !
16 PLUMBING TOP OUT 8 days Fri 9/18/20 Tue 9/29/20 1
17 SPRINKLER ROUGHIJ IN 8 days Wed 9/30/20  Fri 10/9/20 1
18 HVAC DUCT WORK 10 days Thu 8/20/20 Wed 9/2/20 ‘
19 ELECTRICal TOP OUT 10 days Thu 8/20/20 Wed 9/2/20 ;
20 INTEIOR DOOR FRAME DELIVERY 1 day Thu 9/3/20 Thu 9/3/20
21 INSTALL DOOR FRAME 3 days Fri 9/4/20 Tue 9/8/20
22 SHEETROCK ONE SITE 10 days Wed 9/9/20 Tue 9/22/20
23 CEILING FRAMING 12 days Wed 9/23/20 Thu 10/8/20
24 TAPE AND BEDD 16 days Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/30/20
25 BATHROOM CEILING FRAMING 4 days Mon 11/2/20 Thu 11/5/20
26 ABOVE CEILING INSPECTION 1 day Fri 11/6/20 Fri 11/6/20 i
27 CEILING GRID INSTALLTION 7 days Mon 11/9/20  Tue 11/17/20 [
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish | April | May
35 | 322 | 329 | a5 | am2 | apo | a6 | 53 | spo |
28 INSTALL HAVC DIFFUSERS 8 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 11/27/20
29 INSTALL LIGHT FIXTURES CEILING 8 days Mon 11/30/20 Wed 12/9/20
30 ADJUST SPRINKLER HEADS 7 days Thu 12/10/20  Fri 12/18/20
31 MEP INSPECTION CEILING 1 day Mon 12/21/20 Mon 12/21/20
32 PRIME ONE COAT WALL CEILING 12 days Tue 12/22/20 Wed 1/6/21
33 PAINT CEILING AND WALL ONE COAT 10 days Thu 1/7/21 Wed 1/20/21
34 SECOND COAT PAINT 8 days Thu 1/21/21 Mon 2/1/21
35 BATHROOM FLOOR AND WALL TILE INSTALLTION 10 days Thu 1/21/21 Wed 2/3/21
36 FLOOR FINISHES 16 days Thu 2/4/21 Thu 2/25/21
37 MISC. FINISHES 8 days Fri 2/26/21 Tue 3/9/21
38 INSTALL FIRE ALARM 6 days Wed 3/10/21 Wed 3/17/21
39 TEST BUILDING 3 days Thu 3/18/21 Mon 3/22/21
40 FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTION 1 day Tue 3/23/21 Tue 3/23/21
41 PUNCH LISTS WALK THROUGH 10 days Tue 3/16/21 Mon 3/29/21
42 FINAL CO INSPECTION 1 day Tue 3/30/21 Tue 3/30/21
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